Wild Discovery
Wellness Retreat

22 August 2017 — 19 December 2017

Summary

A secluded world of beauty and serenity, this
resort is the “Haven of Life.” Located in the
Royal city of Hua Hin on the Gulf of Thailand,
185 kilometres south of Bangkok, this spa is
nestled within seven acres of lush tropical
gardens, its beachfront health resort represents
tranquility at its best with luxurious
accommodation.

In addition to 70 treatment rooms, the resort
facilities comprise a kinesis studio, gym, watsu
pool, flotation pool, large outdoor swimming
pool, bathing pavilion with kneipp bath, sauna,
steam, jacuzzi, and indoor swimming pool.

Wild Discovery Advantages

e A proven expertise in organizing successful
holidays

e Experienced and knowledgeable staff

e High quality service & strong commitment
to customer satisfaction

e Permanent assistance from Wild Discovery
Head Office at any moment

e Attention to details that make the difference

Overview

Dates: 22 August 2017 — 19 December 2017
Interest: couple-honeymoon - solo

Level of Comfort: 5/5

Minimum # of passengers:None

Maximum # of passengers:None

Treatments & Pluses
Treatments: massages -sauna -Jacuzzis-
Ayurveda- nail/hair care - body treatments -
facials -steam baths - detoxification- yoga -
colon hydrotherapy-weight management
Activities: cooking courses - aqua-aerobics
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Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Bangkok (economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport — hotel — airport
5-night accommodation at hotel

Meals: full board

Individual health and wellness consultation
Complimentary physical analysis and skin
consultation

Daily massages, fitness and leisure activities
Unlimited use of steam, sauna, and Jacuzzi

Wild Discovery

Complimentary daily treatment : Thai Massage,
Invigorating massage, Relaxing foot massage,
Oriental scalp massage or Ski haven body polish

Government tax and service charge
Assistance of our representative in Thailand

Starting price per person in US$

Type of Accommodation
Ocean Room

Ocean Deluxe

Ocean Premium

Anchan

Thai Pavilion

Juniper

Period
22/08/17 - 30/09/17
01/10/17 - 31/10/17
01/11/17 - 19/12/17
22/08/17 - 30/09/17
01/10/17 - 31/10/17
01/11/17 - 19/12/17
22/08/17 - 30/09/17
01/10/17 - 31/10/17
01/11/17 - 19/12/17
22/08/17 - 30/09/17
01/10/17 - 31/10/17
01/11/17 - 19/12/17
22/08/17 - 30/09/17
01/10/17 - 31/10/17
01/11/17 - 19/12/17
22/08/17 - 30/09/17
01/10/17 - 31/10/17
01/11/17 - 19/12/17

Prices Exclude
Airport taxes
Fuel surcharge

DIP surcharge $5/ticket

Visa fees
Travel insurance
All other expenses

Double
4290
1500
5350
4465
5175
5700
4645
5350
5880
4645
5525
6055
4995
6055
6410
7290
8525
9410

Prices may change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of booking
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Single
5630
6515
7220
5985
7045
7575
1875
7220
7750
6335
7395
8100
6335
7575
8280
8630
10395
11100
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Wild Discovery

Flight Schedule

From To Flight No Departure Arrival
Beirut Abu Dhabi EY 538 13:20 19:15
Abu Dhabi Bangkok EY 402 21:30 06:45
Bangkok Abu Dhabi EY 407 01:55 05:55
Abu Dhabi Beirut EY 535 09:30 11:55

Payment facilities available with CFC

This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining
to hotels, flights and proposed tours. This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific
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Wild Discovery
details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact one of our travel consultants or visit
one of our branches.

CODE: TH-H-WIN18-SPA—WELLNESS RETREAT
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